STKILDA ROAD

DINNER MENU

BITES
CHIPS

Served with aioli

SEASONED POTATO WEDGES

With sweet chilli and sour cream

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI

In house spice blend

MOROCCAN CHICKEN SKEWERS ()

Served with garlic onion, capsicum and tzatziki

PAN FRIED GARLIC PRAWNS (&)

Tossed with cayenne pepper, Spanish onion
and roast capsicum

BEEF NACHOS

Served with cheese, guacamole and sour cream

CROQUETTES

Filled with mac and cheese

GARLIC BREAD
With mixed herbs
Add cheese $2

PIZZA

PEPPERONI PIZZA (9’)

Thin pizza base with rich Napoli sauce, pepperoni
and Mozzarella cheese

MARGHERITA PIZZA (9”)

Thin pizza base with rich Napoli sauce, oregano
and Mozzarella cheese

TANDOORI CHICKEN PIZZA
Thin pizza base with spiced roasted chicken,
capsicum and cheese

$12.99

$14.99

$16.99

$17.99

$20.99

$22.99

$15.99

$11.90

$21.99

$19.99

$21.99

MAINS
PORK BELLY

Crispy pork belly, sweet potato mash,Chinese
broccoli and plum sauce

NASI GORENG

Fried rice with onion, capsicum, mushroom, soy
sauce and a fried egg

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Panko crumbed chicken breast, smoked ham,
Napolina, mozzarella, salad and chips

THAI GREEN CURRY

Mixed vegetables in a Thai green curry
Add Chicken $5

Add Grilled Prawns $6

Add chicken & Grilled Prawns $8

BUTTER CHICKEN (&

Served with basmati rice and Side salad

TRUFFLE MUSHROOM RISOTTO
With Arborio

Add Chicken $5

Add Grilled Prawns $6

PAN SEARED SALMON &)

Served with mashed potato, green beans, smoked

LAMB BACKSTRAP

Served with roast potatoes, grilled beans,
mint jus with glaze

Saturday, Sunday and Public Holiday surcharge of 15%

() DAIRY FREE

(%) GLUTEN FREE

(%) VEGETARIAN

() GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE

$33.99

$30.99

$29.99

$29.99

$29.99

$27.99

$39.99

$37.99

(V) VEGAN



STKILDA ROAD

DINNER MENU

GRILL

All served with a choice of one sauce, salad & chips
or mash & veg

GRILLED SCOTCH $46.99
PORTERHOUSE $ 44.99
PASTA

SEAFOOD SPAGHETTI $36.99

Prawns, scallops, garlic, diced onion, fresh chilli
and parmesan cheese

MUSHROOM GNOCCHI $27.99

Garlic, diced onion, mushroom mix, pesto, spinach
and goat cheese

Add chicken $5

Add prawn $6

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE $21.99
Beef ragu, rich tomato sauce and parmesan cheese
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA $31.99

Bacon, cream, egg yolk and parmesan cheese

KIDS

CHICKEN TENDERS $14.99
Served with chips

CHICKEN NUGGETS $14.99
Served with chips and fomato sauce

BOLOGNESE PASTA $14.99
FISH & CHIPS $14.99

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

All served with chips and aioli

OAK & VINE CLUB $23.99

Turkish roll, grilled chicken breast, smoked bacon,
mixed leaves, tomato, Swiss cheese

BEEF BURGER $24.99

Lettuce, tomato, caramelized onion, bacon, sliced
beefroot and American cheese, served with chips

SIDES
CHIPS | SALAD | MASH | VEG $7.99
EXTRA SAUCE

PEPPER | MUSHROOM | REDWINE JUS §$ 2.99

DESSERT

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM $11.99
Chocolate and vanilla (2 scoops)

STICKY DATE PUDDING $15.99

Served with butterscotch sauce
and vanilla ice cream

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE $15.99
Served with raspberry coulis and berries
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE $17.99

Chocolate ganache, vanilla ice cream

Saturday, Sunday and Public Holiday surcharge of 15%

() DAIRY FREE

(%) GLUTEN FREE

(%) VEGETARIAN

() GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE

(V) VEGAN



