

DINNER MENU

BITES		MAINS		
CHIPS Served with aioli	\$12.99	PORK BELLY Crispy pork belly, sweet potato mash, Chinese	\$33.99	
SEASONED POTATO WEDGES With sweet chilli and sour cream	\$ 14.99	broccoli and plum sauce NASI GORENG	\$ 30.99	
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI In house spice blend	\$ 16.99	Fried rice with onion, capsicum, mushroom, soy sauce and a fried egg		
MOROCCAN CHICKEN SKEWERS Served with garlic onion, capsicum and tzatziki	\$ 17.99	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA Panko crumbed chicken breast, smoked ham, Napolina, mozzarella, salad and chips	\$ 29.99	
PAN FRIED GARLIC PRAWNS Tossed with cayenne pepper, Spanish onion and roast capsicum	\$ 20.99	THAI GREEN CURRY Mixed vegetables in a Thai green curry Add Chicken \$5	\$ 29.99	
BEEF NACHOS Served with cheese, guacamole and sour cream	\$22.99	Add Grilled Prawns \$6 Add chicken & Grilled Prawns \$8		
CROQUETTES © Filled with mac and cheese	\$15.99	BUTTER CHICKEN (Served with basmati rice and Side salad	\$29.99	
GARLIC BREAD With mixed herbs Add cheese \$2	\$11.90	TRUFFLE MUSHROOM RISOTTO With Arborio Add Chicken \$5 Add Grilled Prawns \$6	\$27.99	
PIZZA		PAN SEARED SALMON Served with mashed potato, green beans, smoked	\$39.99	
PEPPERONI PIZZA (9') Thin pizza base with rich Napoli sauce, pepperoni and Mozzarella cheese	\$ 21.99	LAMB BACKSTRAP Served with roast potatoes, grilled beans, mint jus with glaze	\$37.99	
MARGHERITA PIZZA (9") Thin pizza base with rich Napoli sauce, oregano and Mozzarella cheese	\$ 19.99			
TANDOORI CHICKEN PIZZA Thin pizza base with spiced roasted chicken,	\$ 21.99			

Saturday, Sunday and Public Holiday surcharge of 15%



capsicum and cheese











DINNER MENU

	D	П		
G	ĸ	П	L	L

All served with a choice of one sauce, salad & chips or mash & veg

\$46.99 **GRILLED SCOTCH**

PORTERHOUSE \$ 44.99

PASTA

SEAFOOD SPAGHETTI \$ 36.99

Prawns, scallops, garlic, diced onion, fresh chilli and parmesan cheese

MUSHROOM GNOCCHI \$ 27.99

Garlic, diced onion, mushroom mix, pesto, spinach and goat cheese

Add chicken \$5 Add prawn \$6

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE \$21.99

Beef ragu, rich tomato sauce and parmesan cheese

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA \$31.99

Bacon, cream, egg yolk and parmesan cheese

KIDS	
CHICKEN TENDERS Served with chips	\$ 14.99
CHICKEN NUGGETS Served with chips and tomato sauce	\$ 14.99
BOLOGNESE PASTA	\$ 14.99
FISH & CHIPS	\$ 14.99

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

All served with chips and aioli

\$23.99 OAK & VINE CLUB

Turkish roll, grilled chicken breast, smoked bacon, mixed leaves, tomato, Swiss cheese

\$ 24.99 **BEEF BURGER**

Lettuce, tomato, caramelized onion, bacon, sliced beetroot and American cheese, served with chips

SIDES

CHIPS | SALAD | MASH | VEG \$ 7.99

EXTRA SAUCE

PEPPER | MUSHROOM | REDWINE JUS \$ 2.99

DESSERT

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM \$ 11.99

Chocolate and vanilla (2 scoops)

STICKY DATE PUDDING \$ 15.99

Served with butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE \$ 15.99

Served with raspberry coulis and berries

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE \$ 17.99

Chocolate ganache, vanilla ice cream

Saturday, Sunday and Public Holiday surcharge of 15%











